3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2019-09-05
09:25:25

2 2019-07-12
08:48:40

3 2019-05-11
02:47:40

BITCOIN

1431nZUKzudcAw3rahylvVRezbbPjSxJcR

0.06780108 BTC &
4,280.28 USD

0.06780108 BTC &
4,280.28 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

9e85chdd5f0f2f472b918c - 0.00096933 BTC

6fee540d8e9cfeehd8ff0b

8claf32faeb889d85a2f

96alcOb7ffb4af3fS4ffef + 0.00096933 BTC

69bda3f8d03fc648b03do6T

e3bche956e69e02887he

db8fa520bece32bd2de504 - 0.00111477 BTC

obf0e2477b985f528cd275

c287150631226635ffcc
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1431nZUKzudcAw3rahy1vVRezbbPj5xJcR
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9e85cbdd5f0f2f472b918c6fee540d8e9cfeebd8ff0b8c1a032fae6889d85a2f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9e85cbdd5f0f2f472b918c6fee540d8e9cfeebd8ff0b8c1a032fae6889d85a2f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9e85cbdd5f0f2f472b918c6fee540d8e9cfeebd8ff0b8c1a032fae6889d85a2f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/96a1c0b7ffb4af3f54ffef69bda3f8d03fc648b03d6fe3bcbe956e69e02887be
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/96a1c0b7ffb4af3f54ffef69bda3f8d03fc648b03d6fe3bcbe956e69e02887be
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/96a1c0b7ffb4af3f54ffef69bda3f8d03fc648b03d6fe3bcbe956e69e02887be
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/db8fa520bece32bd2de5045bf0e2477b985f528cd275c28715063f226635ffcc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/db8fa520bece32bd2de5045bf0e2477b985f528cd275c28715063f226635ffcc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/db8fa520bece32bd2de5045bf0e2477b985f528cd275c28715063f226635ffcc
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11

12

Date & time

2019-05-10
09:38:44

2019-04-26
16:04:22

2019-04-26
09:24:44

2019-04-19
16:03:22

2019-04-19
08:52:08

2019-04-12
10:43:18

2019-04-12
08:49:44

2018-11-30
16:24:11

2018-11-30
12:11:55

Transaction Id

e103818d9el1f66710c04c?

fh1845c055e4684ef04dfhb

c668b8c73e4cdd258hbba

61e7t06e94819f27fdef07

2dd08391c72fd3ce2c8alc

17ab16a9962322d46d95

6410082476aal1f08dad806

8b8917175bb48346ee578f

d22d6e5dall2ca8e2697

9fcddda?9b3bf6529cb481

af5cffbh68cfal?71e92d59

034e39c36289200af4a7

caa731d37792b07c7163cd

5cc709eald2b18721cbcO0

73ac0d42744b25d3383a

432ef9c801e23ba4ea50b3

b09ed7127d895fbd02d8b7

a651ch28dd16c766flab

8fcdl404aa20f2ec035d0e

34695d192256324910e%e4

0f6884259530e8bf87b3

9454b42e5db685957aaabl

19c665c379d1e8703063ba

324b3ec003ba2d04934b

9c653577a%a5251a%9c014e

284589950e46028929310e

6a7ef2509339feb6fc707

Amount

+ 0.00111477

- 0.00225115

+ 0.00225115

- 0.00243566

+ 0.00243566

- 0.00382387

+ 0.00382387

- 0.00104941

+ 0.00104941

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e103818d9e1f66710c04c9fb1845c055e4684ef04dfbc668b8c73e4cdd258bba
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e103818d9e1f66710c04c9fb1845c055e4684ef04dfbc668b8c73e4cdd258bba
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e103818d9e1f66710c04c9fb1845c055e4684ef04dfbc668b8c73e4cdd258bba
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/61e7f06e94819f27fdef072dd08391c72fd3ce2c8a1c17ab16a9962322d46d95
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/61e7f06e94819f27fdef072dd08391c72fd3ce2c8a1c17ab16a9962322d46d95
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/61e7f06e94819f27fdef072dd08391c72fd3ce2c8a1c17ab16a9962322d46d95
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6410082476aa1f08dad8068b8917175bb48346ee578fd22d6e5da112ca8e2697
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6410082476aa1f08dad8068b8917175bb48346ee578fd22d6e5da112ca8e2697
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6410082476aa1f08dad8068b8917175bb48346ee578fd22d6e5da112ca8e2697
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9fcddda99b3bf6529cb481af5cffb68cfa1971e92d59034e39c36289200af4a7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9fcddda99b3bf6529cb481af5cffb68cfa1971e92d59034e39c36289200af4a7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9fcddda99b3bf6529cb481af5cffb68cfa1971e92d59034e39c36289200af4a7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/caa731d37792b07c7163cd5cc709ea1d2b18721cbc0073ac0d42744b25d3383a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/caa731d37792b07c7163cd5cc709ea1d2b18721cbc0073ac0d42744b25d3383a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/caa731d37792b07c7163cd5cc709ea1d2b18721cbc0073ac0d42744b25d3383a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/432ef9c801e23ba4ea50b3b09ed7127d895fbd02d8b7a651cb28dd16c766f1ab
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/432ef9c801e23ba4ea50b3b09ed7127d895fbd02d8b7a651cb28dd16c766f1ab
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/432ef9c801e23ba4ea50b3b09ed7127d895fbd02d8b7a651cb28dd16c766f1ab
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8fcd1404aa20f2ec035d0e34695d192256324910e9e40f6884259530e8bf87b3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8fcd1404aa20f2ec035d0e34695d192256324910e9e40f6884259530e8bf87b3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8fcd1404aa20f2ec035d0e34695d192256324910e9e40f6884259530e8bf87b3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9454b42e5db685957aaa6119c665c379d1e8703063ba324b3ec003ba2d04934b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9454b42e5db685957aaa6119c665c379d1e8703063ba324b3ec003ba2d04934b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9454b42e5db685957aaa6119c665c379d1e8703063ba324b3ec003ba2d04934b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9c653577a9a5251a9c014e284589950e46028929310e6a7ef2509339fe6fc707
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9c653577a9a5251a9c014e284589950e46028929310e6a7ef2509339fe6fc707
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9c653577a9a5251a9c014e284589950e46028929310e6a7ef2509339fe6fc707
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2018-11-02
20:24:34

2018-11-02
12:43:33

2018-10-12
15:53:16

2018-10-12
11:01:48

2018-03-23
17:26:40

2018-03-23
12:43:18

2018-03-16
11:30:51

2018-03-16
09:59:55

2018-03-09
17:02:15

Transaction Id

09elc3c2b804eb9b503bf3

394b9db9d266febfbealea

edelé6765ec7d7733ad3d

e69375ce4146edb69292e7a

5193454ef108a98df23202

eb266e2f?a33ead548d4

2a3938b45dd938fff7ceéb

59a21d877c2304d142199d

35f8bb1534d8510cc307

0f4443e28cblableb0d8d8

d3d7bcfff996c15e435473

0667b74a27c54d502h5e

313¢c292867a3db9f2de82b

ccf7f581d2210fd552ef84

091a904f%9a4cd2c30f46

27dd4e43te93e961d37434

42661d84f578ca50b41b%e

ad3644debbcdbbc857541

94cac34379cf37436d91a6

798abdd59d6e3972e212bc

76dcf211d99fdB0as367

£858c25b7350a154e768b9

£2c68515168af46f181cfe

bc58ae7b420276baael3c3

3c24a63df90045ea%9f2d7e

38734b0aa2f3c5701fe?71

4ecc362e3ce8347797d8

Amount

0.00119624

0.00119624

0.00143675

0.00143675

0.00172808

0.00172808

0.00665022

0.00665022

0.00603087

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/09e1c3c2b804eb9b503bf3394b9db9d266fe6f6ea0eaede16765ec7d7733ad3d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/09e1c3c2b804eb9b503bf3394b9db9d266fe6f6ea0eaede16765ec7d7733ad3d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/09e1c3c2b804eb9b503bf3394b9db9d266fe6f6ea0eaede16765ec7d7733ad3d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e69375ce4146ed69292e7a5193454ef108a98df23202e6266e2f9a33ead548d4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e69375ce4146ed69292e7a5193454ef108a98df23202e6266e2f9a33ead548d4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e69375ce4146ed69292e7a5193454ef108a98df23202e6266e2f9a33ead548d4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2a3938b45dd938fff7c9e659a21d877c2304d142199d35f8bb1534d8510cc307
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2a3938b45dd938fff7c9e659a21d877c2304d142199d35f8bb1534d8510cc307
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2a3938b45dd938fff7c9e659a21d877c2304d142199d35f8bb1534d8510cc307
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0f4443e28c61ab1e60d8d8d3d7bcfff996c15e4354730667b74a27c54d502b5e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0f4443e28c61ab1e60d8d8d3d7bcfff996c15e4354730667b74a27c54d502b5e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0f4443e28c61ab1e60d8d8d3d7bcfff996c15e4354730667b74a27c54d502b5e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/313c292867a3db9f2de82bccf7f581d2210fd552ef84091a904f9a4cd2c30f46
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/313c292867a3db9f2de82bccf7f581d2210fd552ef84091a904f9a4cd2c30f46
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/313c292867a3db9f2de82bccf7f581d2210fd552ef84091a904f9a4cd2c30f46
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/27dd4e43fe93e961d3743442661d84f578ca50b41b9ea3644de6bcd6bc857541
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/27dd4e43fe93e961d3743442661d84f578ca50b41b9ea3644de6bcd6bc857541
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/27dd4e43fe93e961d3743442661d84f578ca50b41b9ea3644de6bcd6bc857541
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/94cac34379cf37436d91a6798abdd59d6e3972e212bc76dcf211d99fd00a5367
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/94cac34379cf37436d91a6798abdd59d6e3972e212bc76dcf211d99fd00a5367
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/94cac34379cf37436d91a6798abdd59d6e3972e212bc76dcf211d99fd00a5367
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f858c25b7350a154e768b9f2c68515168af46f181cfebc58ae7b420276aae3c3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f858c25b7350a154e768b9f2c68515168af46f181cfebc58ae7b420276aae3c3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f858c25b7350a154e768b9f2c68515168af46f181cfebc58ae7b420276aae3c3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3c24a63df90045ea9f2d7e38734b0aa2f3c5701fe9714ecc362e3ce8347797d8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3c24a63df90045ea9f2d7e38734b0aa2f3c5701fe9714ecc362e3ce8347797d8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3c24a63df90045ea9f2d7e38734b0aa2f3c5701fe9714ecc362e3ce8347797d8
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Date & time

2018-03-09
11:16:15

2017-11-13
10:47:53

2017-11-11
09:12:47

2017-09-15
11:47:50

2017-09-15
10:46:36

2017-08-15
16:22:57

2017-08-15
10:50:10

2017-07-08
01:20:06

2017-07-07
17:54:44

Transaction Id

e0b6asea2l5fbbbf4db5620

a43fb6c06d1b2b7b755d1e

c2087abd8527178a2cé6tc

ob740a58c7f47a373c4ab4

975800c62dbe4e5196F716

bb70119d3bf?b00deS5c?

414a325ecf51d0670efSba

97661218440ed1362a3d8b

bcf7deBQ4ca2afc4ff8e7

e5h1c39337df4a24fb7d99

9030752a8771b6e27f6f0f

62219b2eddfdfcbabeb?

7b121cb6807eb641eaScdb3

dad73d0664116fdeSfaabe

48032a1f76758bf1f984

b599893399b626ece578bd

b430ba4216be23ea38395d

fdbd407560ea31f34dct

587ec938%9eldbcs5e8dbfbf

2ec885bdd3940de?020599

d41583e566aa62c8195c

14d4a0624f5c906491482b

df050287bc8f615h2cafc8

cle2d652b81613f405b9

6406cc1d2156497dcdba?d

€c292c9fdb8b88e8f7d9f4e

ac8ldeba85a4f0hlde3?2

Amount

+ 0.00603087

- 0.00965709

+ 0.00965709

- 0.01033824

+ 0.01033824

- 0.01046038

+ 0.01046038

- 0.00865902

+ 0.00865902

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e06a5ea215fbbbf4db5620a43fb6c06d1b2b7b755d1ec2087abd8527178a2c6c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e06a5ea215fbbbf4db5620a43fb6c06d1b2b7b755d1ec2087abd8527178a2c6c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e06a5ea215fbbbf4db5620a43fb6c06d1b2b7b755d1ec2087abd8527178a2c6c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5b740a58c7f47a373c4ab4975800c62dbe4e5196f716bb70119d3bf9b00de5c7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5b740a58c7f47a373c4ab4975800c62dbe4e5196f716bb70119d3bf9b00de5c7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5b740a58c7f47a373c4ab4975800c62dbe4e5196f716bb70119d3bf9b00de5c7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/414a325ecf51d0670ef5ba976612f8440ed1362a3d8bbcf7de04ca2afc4ff8e7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/414a325ecf51d0670ef5ba976612f8440ed1362a3d8bbcf7de04ca2afc4ff8e7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/414a325ecf51d0670ef5ba976612f8440ed1362a3d8bbcf7de04ca2afc4ff8e7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e5b1c39337df4a24fb7d999030752a8771b6e27f6f0f62219b2eddfdfc6a6cb7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e5b1c39337df4a24fb7d999030752a8771b6e27f6f0f62219b2eddfdfc6a6cb7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e5b1c39337df4a24fb7d999030752a8771b6e27f6f0f62219b2eddfdfc6a6cb7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7b121cb6807e641ea5cdb3dad73d0664116fde5faa6e48032a1f76758bf1f984
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7b121cb6807e641ea5cdb3dad73d0664116fde5faa6e48032a1f76758bf1f984
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7b121cb6807e641ea5cdb3dad73d0664116fde5faa6e48032a1f76758bf1f984
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b599893399b626ece578bdb430ba4216be23ea38395dfdbd407560ea31f34dcf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b599893399b626ece578bdb430ba4216be23ea38395dfdbd407560ea31f34dcf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b599893399b626ece578bdb430ba4216be23ea38395dfdbd407560ea31f34dcf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/587ec9389e1d6c5e8d6fbf2ec885bdd3940de9020599d41583e566aa62c8195c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/587ec9389e1d6c5e8d6fbf2ec885bdd3940de9020599d41583e566aa62c8195c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/587ec9389e1d6c5e8d6fbf2ec885bdd3940de9020599d41583e566aa62c8195c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/14d4a0624f5c90649f482bdf050287bc8f615b2cafc8c1e2d652b81613f405b9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/14d4a0624f5c90649f482bdf050287bc8f615b2cafc8c1e2d652b81613f405b9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/14d4a0624f5c90649f482bdf050287bc8f615b2cafc8c1e2d652b81613f405b9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6406cc1d2156497dcd6a9dc292c9fdb8b88e8f7d9f4eac81deba85a4f0b1de32
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6406cc1d2156497dcd6a9dc292c9fdb8b88e8f7d9f4eac81deba85a4f0b1de32
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6406cc1d2156497dcd6a9dc292c9fdb8b88e8f7d9f4eac81deba85a4f0b1de32

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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